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1. Lila Stewart 2008 CAN 18.7 362.60

2. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 GER 18.7 355.95

3. Signe Stahl 2007 SWE 18.4 355.60

4. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 18.7 354.50

5. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 18.7 351.05

6. Emily Deml 2008 GER 18.7 349.95

7. Alexandria Sando 2007 AUS 18.3 349.05

8. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 19.0 346.35

9. Libby Duke 2006 GBR 18.8 343.70

10. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 18.4 340.15

11. Lara El Batt 2006 SUI 18.5 336.10

12. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 18.7 330.40

13. Zalika Methula 2006 RSA 19.6 326.40

14. Mathilde Laberge 2007 CAN 18.3 326.30

15. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 18.1 322.60

16. Hannah Newbrook 2006 GBR 18.0 321.95

17. Anni Szabó 2008 HUN 18.5 312.80

18. Sina Van der Laan 2007 GER 18.7 311.55

19. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 18.4 301.35

20. Katherine Leschner 2007 RSA 18.1 299.10

21. Odessa Jääskeläinen 2008 FIN 18.3 298.20

22. Rebecca Ciancaglini 2006 ITA 18.3 296.70

23. Gemma Weyers 2007 RSA 18.1 295.15

24. Alice Saar 2008 FIN 18.7 289.35

25. Hannah Ekdahl 2007 SWE 18.2 286.15

26. Mariam Shanidze 2007 GEO 18.8 282.00

27. Chloë van den Horn 2007 NED 18.7 279.85

28. Oliwia Wilk 2006 POL 17.9 269.70

29. Margarita Giannopoulou 2007 GRE 18.2 267.65

30. Keratile Manaka 2007 RSA 18.3 266.75

31. Simoni Monacha 2007 GRE 17.9 254.00

32. Sophie Fürst 2007 SUI 18.4 251.85

33. Coralie Briano 2007 MON 18.1 238.35

34. Miya Friedel 2008 SUI 17.9 236.85

35. Meret Bachmann 2008 SUI 18.1 199.80
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1. Stewart, Lila CAN 401A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 1. 18.7 362.60

103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.45 6. (66.55)

301B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.85 4. (101.40)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 12. (127.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.80 8. (169.60)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 5. (221.20)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 4. (269.20)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 3. (310.60)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.00 1. (362.60)

2. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 2. 18.7 355.95

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 32.00 4. (66.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 8. (99.15)

401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 5. (132.45)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 3. (174.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 7. (219.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 6. (266.65)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 4. (310.35)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 45.60 2. (355.95)

3. Stahl, Signe SWE 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 7. 18.4 355.60

201B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.20 1. (69.20)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 5. (100.65)

401B 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 7. (132.15)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 36.30 11. (168.45)

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 49.20 10. (217.65)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 49.45 5. (267.10)

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 5. (310.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 3. (355.60)

4. Karnafel, Diana UKR 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 5. 18.7 354.50

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 9. (65.65)

201B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 9. (96.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 9. (130.00)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 8. (169.60)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 51.60 5. (221.20)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 2. (275.80)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 2. (314.90)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 4. (354.50)
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5. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.40 3. 18.7 351.05

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.5 32.30 5. (66.70)

103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 3. (101.55)

401A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 2. (136.65)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 2. (176.25)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 45.60 4. (221.85)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 7. (263.85)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.10 8. (302.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 5. (351.05)

6. Deml, Emily GER 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.40 3. 18.7 349.95

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 3. (68.40)

5331D 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 1. (110.20)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.00 1. (140.20)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 1. (176.75)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 1. (224.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.00 1. (276.75)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 1. (318.75)

5333D 2.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 6. (349.95)

7. Sando, Alexandria AUS 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 31.50 12. 18.3 349.05

103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 37.40 2. (68.90)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 6. (99.30)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 33.15 5. (132.45)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 5. (172.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 8. (219.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 9. (262.05)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 6. (307.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 7. (349.05)

8. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 8. 19.0 346.35

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 11. (64.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.30 11. (96.65)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 10. (129.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 10. (168.65)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 3. (221.95)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 10. (261.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 7. (304.75)

5333D 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 41.60 8. (346.35)
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9. Duke, Libby GBR 401A 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 30.60 15. 18.8 343.70

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 15. (61.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. (92.40)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 11. (128.95)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 6. (171.85)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 9. (218.65)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 8. (262.35)

105B 2.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 9. (297.45)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.25 9. (343.70)

10. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 8. 18.4 340.15

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 8. (65.95)

301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 36.55 2. (102.50)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.75 3. (133.25)

5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 4. (172.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.40 2. (222.25)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.30 3. (270.55)

303B 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 22.80 10. (293.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 10. (340.15)

11. El Batt, Lara SUI 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 8. 18.5 336.10

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 14. (61.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 17. (90.00)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 19. (120.60)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 15. (159.10)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.40 14. (200.50)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 13. (246.10)

105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.60 11. (291.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 11. (336.10)

12. Underwood, Amelie GBR 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 33. 18.7 330.40

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 31.45 24. (57.70)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 30.40 23. (88.10)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 22. (117.85)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.50 13. (160.35)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 15. (198.30)

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.60 16. (237.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 13. (286.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.40 12. (330.40)
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13. Methula, Zalika RSA 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 5. 19.6 326.40

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 7. (66.50)

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.60 12. (96.10)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 8. (130.10)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 7. (169.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 12. (211.70)

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 15. (243.20)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.90 12. (286.10)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 40.30 13. (326.40)

14. Laberge, Mathilde CAN 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 17. 18.3 326.30

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 16. (60.60)

301B 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.05 20. (88.65)

201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 18. (120.65)

5231D 2.1 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 12. (161.60)

403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 11. (213.20)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.90 11. (256.10)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 28.80 14. (284.90)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 14. (326.30)

15. Piwowarska, Natalia POL 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.00 11. 18.1 322.60

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 12. (63.60)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 35.70 6. (99.30)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 4. (132.90)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 24.65 17. (157.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 13. (200.75)

105C 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 14. (243.95)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 40.25 15. (284.20)

303B 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 15. (322.60)

16. Newbrook, Hannah GBR 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 15. 18.0 321.95

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 13. (62.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 13. (93.20)

401B 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 28.50 15. (121.70)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 5.5 32.55 19. (154.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 17. (195.65)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 12. (246.35)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.60 16. (279.95)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 42.00 16. (321.95)
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17. Szabó, Anni HUN 401A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 20. 18.5 312.80

103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 29.75 19. (59.45)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 21. (88.25)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 20. (119.70)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.50 16. (158.20)

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.20 21. (190.40)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 19. (228.80)

303B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 38.40 17. (267.20)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 17. (312.80)

18. Van der Laan, Sina GER 103C 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. 18.7 311.55

201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 18. (60.25)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 16.15 32. (76.40)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 29. (108.80)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 34.10 29. (142.90)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.50 24. (188.40)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.95 21. (226.35)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 40.80 18. (267.15)

403B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 18. (311.55)

19. Sharia, Tekle GEO 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 21. 18.4 301.35

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 25. (57.30)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 18. (89.30)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.65 26. (113.95)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 26. (146.95)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 23. (188.95)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 17. (230.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.60 19. (258.15)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.20 19. (301.35)

20. Leschner, Katherine RSA 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 32. 18.1 299.10

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 30. (55.00)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 26. (86.45)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 23. (116.20)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 18. (154.70)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 18. (194.30)

303B 2.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.60 24. (221.90)

5331D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 35.20 21. (257.10)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 20. (299.10)
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21. Jääskeläinen, Odessa FIN 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 14. 18.3 298.20

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 17. (60.50)

201B 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 24. (87.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 28.05 24. (115.75)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 23. (150.40)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 40.30 20. (190.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.10 18. (229.80)

303B 2.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 25.20 23. (255.00)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 21. (298.20)

22. Ciancaglini, Rebecca ITA 401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 17. 18.3 296.70

103B 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 9.35 34. (39.35)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.60 35. (68.95)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.15 33. (102.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 27. (146.10)

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 3.5 39.00 25. (185.10)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 30.00 26. (215.10)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 24. (254.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 22. (296.70)

23. Weyers, Gemma RSA 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.75 30. 18.1 295.15

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 27. (56.65)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 25. (87.05)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 16. (121.05)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.50 14. (159.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 16. (196.75)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 20. (227.95)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 27.60 22. (255.55)

5331D 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 23. (295.15)

24. Saar, Alice FIN 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 22. 18.7 289.35

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 21. (59.40)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 10. (96.80)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.10 14. (122.90)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 20. (152.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 19. (193.45)

105B 2.6 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 32.50 22. (225.95)

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 32.20 19. (258.15)

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 24. (289.35)
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25. Ekdahl, Hannah SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 27. 18.2 286.15

201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 22. (58.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 29.75 22. (88.20)

401B 1.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 25. (114.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 36.30 22. (150.75)

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 32.20 27. (182.95)

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 24.00 29. (206.95)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 38.40 27. (245.35)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 25. (286.15)

26. Shanidze, Mariam GEO 101B 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.00 34. 18.8 282.00

403C 2.2 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 x 13.20 35. (39.20)

201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 34. (69.60)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 34. (100.20)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 31. (137.60)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 35.10 29. (172.70)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 31.05 30. (203.75)

303B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.00 26. (245.75)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 36.25 26. (282.00)

27. van den Horn, Chloë NED 301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 13. 18.7 279.85

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 23.20 31. (54.65)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 15. (92.45)

401A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 30.60 13. (123.05)

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.90 21. (151.95)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 31.20 26. (183.15)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 25. (215.55)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 36.80 25. (252.35)

5233D 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 27.50 27. (279.85)

28. Wilk, Oliwia POL 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 29. 17.9 269.70

301B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 31.45 19. (59.45)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.60 14. (93.05)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.75 17. (120.80)

103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 24. (149.70)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 22. (189.30)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 23. (222.90)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 13.80 30. (236.70)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 28. (269.70)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 8.1

Dresden

11th International Youth Diving Meet

2024-04-24 - 2024-04-28

- 9 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

29. Giannopoulou, Margarita GRE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 19. 18.2 267.65

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.20 10. (64.95)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 19. (88.95)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 21. (118.70)

401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.50 28. (144.20)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.20 28. (181.40)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 28. (210.20)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 31.05 29. (241.25)

303B 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 26.40 29. (267.65)

30. Manaka, Keratile RSA 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 30. 18.3 266.75

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 23. (58.35)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 29. (82.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 30. (107.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 31.90 30. (139.75)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 31.20 30. (170.95)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 27. (214.15)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 27.60 28. (241.75)

5233D 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 25.00 30. (266.75)

31. Monacha, Simoni GRE 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 27. 17.9 254.00

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 26. (56.85)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 28. (84.05)

401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 25.50 28. (109.55)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 27.50 32. (137.05)

403C 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 31.90 31. (168.95)

203B 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 25.30 32. (194.25)

303C 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 22.05 32. (216.30)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 37.70 31. (254.00)

32. Fürst, Sophie SUI 401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 28.80 22. 18.4 251.85

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 27.20 29. (56.00)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.80 27. (84.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.05 27. (112.85)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 25. (148.55)

203B 2.3 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 18.40 32. (166.95)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 30.80 31. (197.75)

105B 2.6 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 16.90 33. (214.65)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 37.20 32. (251.85)
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33. Briano, Coralie MON 201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 22. 18.1 238.35

301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 22.40 32. (51.20)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 30.45 30. (81.65)

401A 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 26.10 31. (107.75)

113B 1.9 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 26.60 34. (134.35)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 26.40 33. (160.75)

403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.90 33. (192.65)

105C 2.4 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 20.40 34. (213.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 25.30 33. (238.35)

34. Friedel, Miya SUI 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 26. 17.9 236.85

201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 28. (56.55)

103B 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 22.10 31. (78.65)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.65 32. (103.30)

5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 33.60 33. (136.90)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 23.00 34. (159.90)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 31.20 34. (191.10)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.00 31. (221.10)

303C 2.1 2.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 15.75 34. (236.85)

35. Bachmann, Meret SUI 401A 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 35. 18.1 199.80

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 33. (47.10)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 23.20 33. (70.30)

301B 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 17.85 35. (88.15)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 24.15 35. (112.30)

105C 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 35. (112.30)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 26.25 35. (138.55)

203B 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 26.45 35. (165.00)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 34.80 35. (199.80)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.1

PARTICIPANTS:  35   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  315

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    Michael   Barth
JU 2    Erik   Gundersen
JU 3    Olena  Patserina
JU 4    Maria  Hoppe
JU 5    Tereza   Novotna

Referee :

SUI
SWE
UKR
GER
CZE

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Robbie   Hutchison
JU 2    Matthew   Fyfe
JU 3    Maciej   Cieszkowski
JU 4    Thoralf   Förster
JU 5    Suzie   Collins

GBR
CAN
POL
GER
AUS

Dorit Schöne GER
Assistant :

(1, 2, 3, 8, 9) ( 4, 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:
Finja Helling GER

Dresden

11th International Youth Diving Meet

2024-04-24 - 2024-04-28
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1. Lila Stewart 2008 CAN 9.7 169.60 189.10 358.70

2. Signe Stahl 2007 SWE 9.7 168.45 189.65 358.10

3. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 GER 9.7 174.25 183.20 357.45

4. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 9.7 176.25 178.35 354.60

5. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 9.7 172.85 181.10 353.95

6. Emily Deml 2008 GER 10.0 176.75 176.50 353.25

7. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 9.7 169.60 183.15 352.75

8. Alexandria Sando 2007 AUS 9.7 172.35 177.15 349.50

9. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 9.7 160.35 185.60 345.95

10. Libby Duke 2006 GBR 9.8 171.85 163.30 335.15

11. Zalika Methula 2006 RSA 10.6 169.70 161.40 331.10

12. Lara El Batt 2006 SUI 9.5 159.10 164.95 324.05
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1. Stewart, Lila CAN 403B 2.4 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 3. 9.7 358.70

303B 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 7. (92.40) (169.60)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 6. (138.40)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.70 2. (189.10)

2. Stahl, Signe SWE 303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 9. 9.7 358.10

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 51.75 4. (96.15) (168.45)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 2. (141.65)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 1. (189.65)

3. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 5. 9.7 357.45

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 3. (98.50) (174.25)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.10 8. (137.60)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 45.60 4. (183.20)

4. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 403B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 4. 9.7 354.60

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 2. (100.80) (176.25)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 33.35 9. (134.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.20 7. (178.35)

5. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 2. 9.7 353.95

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 5. (94.70) (172.85)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 7. (137.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (181.10)

6. Deml, Emily GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.20 6. 10.0 353.25

105B 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 41.60 8. (90.80) (176.75)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 5. (138.80)

5333D 2.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 37.70 9. (176.50)

7. Karnafel, Diana UKR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 1. 9.7 352.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 1. (106.00) (169.60)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 1. (153.15)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 5. (183.15)

8. Sando, Alexandria AUS 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 7. 9.7 349.50

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 46.80 6. (93.60) (172.35)

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 4. (139.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 8. (177.15)

9. Underwood, Amelie GBR 203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 43.70 10. 9.7 345.95

303B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 9. (89.30) (160.35)

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 3. (140.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 3. (185.60)
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10. Duke, Libby GBR 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 11. 9.8 335.15

203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.20 12. (75.40) (171.85)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 12. (118.30)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 11. (163.30)

11. Methula, Zalika RSA 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 46.80 7. 10.6 331.10

305C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 10. (87.30) (169.70)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.10 11. (122.40)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.00 12. (161.40)

12. El Batt, Lara SUI 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 42.55 12. 9.5 324.05

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 39.60 11. (82.15) (159.10)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 10. (125.35)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 39.60 10. (164.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

JU 1    Michael   Barth
JU 2    Erik   Gundersen
JU 3    Olena  Patserina
JU 4    Thoralf   Förster
JU 5    Tereza   Novotna

Referee :

SUI
SWE
UKR
GER
CZE

Dorit Schöne GER
Assistant :

Speaker:
Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden
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1. Signe Stahl 2007 SWE 20.6 391.90

2. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 21.2 390.40

3. Emily Deml 2008 GER 20.7 382.50

4. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 20.6 379.35

5. Mathilde Laberge 2007 CAN 20.7 378.35

6. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 20.8 366.90

7. Libby Duke 2006 GBR 19.8 363.50

8. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 20.1 359.85

9. Emily Steinhagen 2006 GER 21.4 358.40

10. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 GER 21.1 355.40

11. Anni Szabó 2008 HUN 20.2 351.85

12. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 20.2 346.45

13. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 20.4 345.65

14. Alexandria Sando 2007 AUS 20.7 344.90

15. Rebecca Ciancaglini 2006 ITA 20.5 334.45

16. Hannah Ekdahl 2007 SWE 20.2 329.35

17. Gemma Weyers 2007 RSA 19.7 327.50

18. Odessa Jääskeläinen 2008 FIN 20.3 324.45

19. Lara El Batt 2006 SUI 20.2 304.35

20. Tekle Sharia 2007 GEO 20.6 302.35

21. Keratile Manaka 2007 RSA 19.7 300.15

22. Simoni Monacha 2007 GRE 20.0 298.55

23. Alice Saar 2008 FIN 20.2 293.00

24. Oliwia Wilk 2006 POL 19.7 292.85

25. Katherine Leschner 2007 RSA 19.8 289.40

26. Mariam Shanidze 2007 GEO 20.8 276.00

27. Coralie Briano 2007 MON 19.8 275.40

28. Chloë van den Horn 2007 NED 20.5 270.90

29. Margarita Giannopoulou 2007 GRE 19.8 262.80

30. Miya Friedel 2008 SUI 19.3 258.70

31. Zalika Methula 2006 RSA 20.9 247.35

32. Meret Bachmann 2008 SUI 19.0 218.65

Ioanna Styliani Karakosta 2008 GRE not started
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1. Stahl, Signe SWE 201B 1.8 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 38.70 7. 20.6 391.90

301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 41.80 1. (80.50)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.15 1. (125.65)

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.20 3. (156.85)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. (194.65)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 1. (247.30)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 39.00 2. (286.30)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 1. (340.30)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 51.60 1. (391.90)

2. Karnafel, Diana UKR 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.00 13. 21.2 390.40

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 2. (80.10)

201B 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 27.00 8. (107.10)

301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 6. (148.90)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 8. (186.70)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.70 2. (243.40)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 46.50 1. (289.90)

305B 3.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.00 2. (337.90)

5152B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 2. (390.40)

3. Deml, Emily GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 13. 20.7 382.50

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 40.85 3. (76.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 35.00 4. (111.85)

103B 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 10. (144.65)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 43.05 7. (187.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 4. (241.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 3. (282.30)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.20 5. (328.50)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 3. (382.50)

4. Underwood, Amelie GBR 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 12. 20.6 379.35

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.00 19. (64.75)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 15. (100.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 14. (136.85)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 12. (180.95)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 43.40 11. (224.35)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.20 7. (277.55)

5235D 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 53.20 4. (330.75)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 4. (379.35)
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5. Laberge, Mathilde CAN 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 1. 20.7 378.35

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 7. (72.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.10 7. (109.00)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 8. (146.80)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 6. (188.80)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 49.95 7. (238.75)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 8. (274.75)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 7. (323.75)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 5. (378.35)

6. Wendland, Mathilda GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 22. 20.8 366.90

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 22. (64.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 18. (97.65)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.85 15. (136.50)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 15. (174.30)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 14. (214.80)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 11. (265.20)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.40 10. (315.60)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 6. (366.90)

7. Duke, Libby GBR 103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 20. 19.8 363.50

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 36.90 13. (69.70)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 9. (106.75)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 7. (147.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 5. (189.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 40.60 10. (230.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 43.20 10. (273.50)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 9. (316.70)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.80 7. (363.50)

8. Piwowarska, Natalia POL 403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 38.85 4. 20.1 359.85

103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 10. (70.05)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 13. (105.05)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 12. (142.85)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 36.10 14. (178.95)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.20 18. (211.15)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 13. (262.95)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 45.60 12. (308.55)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30 8. (359.85)
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9. Steinhagen, Emily GER 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. 21.4 358.40

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 34.20 8. (72.00)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 2. (115.05)

5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 1. (160.20)

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.20 2. (195.40)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 5. (240.40)

5152B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 4. (280.90)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.40 6. (324.30)

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.10 9. (358.40)

10. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 22. 21.1 355.40

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.00 14. (68.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.00 11. (106.00)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 11. (143.80)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.90 11. (183.70)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.80 8. (235.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 5. (278.90)

405B 3.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 40.50 8. (319.40)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 36.00 10. (355.40)

11. Szabó, Anni HUN 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 4. 20.2 351.85

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 10. (70.05)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 12. (105.15)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 13. (139.35)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 13. (180.30)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.20 13. (217.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 12. (265.10)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 39.15 13. (304.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 47.60 11. (351.85)

12. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 8. 20.2 346.45

301B 1.9 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 6. (72.95)

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 10. (106.55)

403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 4. (151.70)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 3. (194.75)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 48.00 3. (242.75)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 35.10 6. (277.85)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 53.20 3. (331.05)

305C 2.8 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 15.40 12. (346.45)
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13. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 19. 20.4 345.65

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 9. (71.40)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 3. (112.25)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.15 2. (157.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 43.05 1. (200.45)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 6. (240.05)

405C 2.7 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 16.20 15. (256.25)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 39.00 15. (295.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 13. (345.65)

14. Sando, Alexandria AUS 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 43.05 2. 20.7 344.90

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 5. (73.45)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 37.80 5. (111.25)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.95 5. (150.20)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 9. (186.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 32.40 12. (218.60)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 14. (262.00)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 36.40 14. (298.40)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 46.50 14. (344.90)

15. Ciancaglini, Rebecca ITA 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 40.95 3. 20.5 334.45

103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 32.80 4. (73.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.00 6. (109.75)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 9. (145.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 10. (183.85)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 46.80 9. (230.65)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.50 9. (274.15)

305B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 11. (310.15)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 24.30 15. (334.45)

16. Ekdahl, Hannah SWE 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.60 26. 20.2 329.35

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 26. (62.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 31.35 23. (94.25)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 35.70 21. (129.95)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 34.65 20. (164.60)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.60 19. (205.20)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.40 19. (241.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 44.55 17. (286.15)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 16. (329.35)
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17. Weyers, Gemma RSA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 8. 19.7 327.50

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.00 12. (69.80)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 14. (102.20)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 30.40 19. (132.60)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 16. (171.60)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 16. (212.40)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 17. (247.50)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 16. (286.70)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.80 17. (327.50)

18. Jääskeläinen, Odessa FIN 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.85 4. 20.3 324.45

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 18. (66.05)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.30 17. (99.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 17. (133.55)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 18. (170.55)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.80 17. (211.35)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 42.00 16. (253.35)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 19. (278.55)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 18. (324.45)

19. El Batt, Lara SUI 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.00 28. 20.2 304.35

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 30.60 30. (58.60)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.30 26. (90.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 20. (131.85)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 38.85 17. (170.70)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 42.00 15. (212.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 32.20 18. (244.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 39.20 18. (284.10)

405C 2.7 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 20.25 19. (304.35)

20. Sharia, Tekle GEO 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 27. 20.6 302.35

403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 25. (63.45)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.30 19. (96.75)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 16. (133.80)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 32.55 19. (166.35)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 32.40 21. (198.75)

107C 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 29.40 23. (228.15)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 44.80 20. (272.95)

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 20. (302.35)
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21. Manaka, Keratile RSA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 16. 19.7 300.15

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. (66.90)

201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 22. (94.80)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 27.55 26. (122.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 23. (158.35)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.40 25. (190.75)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.40 22. (229.15)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 26.60 23. (255.75)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 21. (300.15)

22. Monacha, Simoni GRE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 26.40 32. 20.0 298.55

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 31. (57.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 32.30 29. (89.30)

403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.50 29. (120.80)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 25. (156.50)

5134D 2.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 31.25 28. (187.75)

105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 25. (220.15)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 40.60 22. (260.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 22. (298.55)

23. Saar, Alice FIN 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 30.60 24. 20.2 293.00

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 27. (61.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.65 20. (96.60)

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.75 18. (133.35)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 26.40 22. (159.75)

5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 20. (200.55)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.45 20. (237.00)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 28.00 21. (265.00)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 28.00 23. (293.00)

24. Wilk, Oliwia POL 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 18. 19.7 292.85

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 30.40 20. (64.60)

5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 29.00 24. (93.60)

103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.60 30. (119.20)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 36.75 27. (155.95)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 23. (191.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.5 40.50 21. (232.45)

205C 2.8 1.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 25. (252.05)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.80 24. (292.85)
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25. Leschner, Katherine RSA 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 8. 19.8 289.40

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 15. (67.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 16. (99.80)

103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 22. (128.60)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.70 21. (164.30)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 24.30 27. (188.60)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 25.20 27. (213.80)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 24. (252.20)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.20 25. (289.40)

26. Shanidze, Mariam GEO 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 28. 20.8 276.00

403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.0 35.70 24. (63.70)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 31.50 21. (95.20)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 25.65 28. (120.85)

5132D 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 33.60 28. (154.45)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 31.05 29. (185.50)

107C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 24. (223.30)

5152B 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 13.50 28. (236.80)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 39.20 26. (276.00)

27. Briano, Coralie MON 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.00 28. 19.8 275.40

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.50 28. (59.50)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 30. (88.95)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 27. (121.50)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 34.65 26. (156.15)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 22. (192.15)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 25.65 26. (217.80)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 32.40 26. (250.20)

205C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 25.20 27. (275.40)

28. van den Horn, Chloë NED 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 36.00 13. 20.5 270.90

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 17. (66.60)

301B 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 19.95 31. (86.55)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 23. (124.35)

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.00 30. (152.35)

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 30.80 31. (183.15)

405C 2.7 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 12.15 30. (195.30)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 35.00 30. (230.30)

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 28. (270.90)
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29. Giannopoulou, Margarita GRE 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.20 31. 19.8 262.80

201B 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 29. (58.70)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.35 28. (90.05)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.55 25. (122.60)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 30.00 29. (152.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 38.40 24. (191.00)

305C 2.8 1.5 1.5 3.0 2.0 1.5 14.00 29. (205.00)

205C 2.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 26.60 29. (231.60)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 31.20 29. (262.80)

30. Friedel, Miya SUI 201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 25. 19.3 258.70

403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 23. (64.35)

103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 26.40 27. (90.75)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 24. (123.05)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 24. (157.05)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 33.60 26. (190.65)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 20.25 28. (210.90)

105B 2.4 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 28.80 27. (239.70)

303C 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 19.00 30. (258.70)

31. Methula, Zalika RSA 403B 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 35.70 16. 20.9 247.35

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 21. (64.50)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 27.90 25. (92.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 24.70 31. (117.10)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 34.00 31. (151.10)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 33.75 30. (184.85)

107C 2.8 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 7.00 31. (191.85)

5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 31. (218.85)

305B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 28.50 31. (247.35)

32. Bachmann, Meret SUI 403B 2.1 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 32.55 21. 19.0 218.65

103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 32. (56.55)

201B 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 16.20 32. (72.75)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 32. (100.30)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 32. (131.30)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 32. (158.30)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.50 32. (185.80)

303B 2.3 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 17.25 32. (203.05)

105B 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 15.60 32. (218.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.1

PARTICIPANTS:  32   ROUNDS:  9   JUMPS:  288

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    Thoralf   Förster
JU 2    Sam   Buck
JU 3    Erik   Gundersen
JU 4    Carol   McPherson
JU 5    Michael   Barth

Referee :

GER
GBR
SWE
CAN
SUI

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Ramon   de Meijer
JU 2    Hamed   Bazmi
JU 3    Petros  Fyrigos
JU 4    Maciej   Cieszkowski
JU 5    Tereza   Novotna

NED
GER
GRE
POL
CZE

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

(1, 2, 3, 8, 9) ( 4, 5, 6, 7)

Speaker:
Finja Helling GER
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1. Emily Deml 2008 GER 11.3 187.70 229.85 417.55

2. Signe Stahl 2007 SWE 11.1 194.65 210.00 404.65

3. Alexandria Sando 2007 AUS 11.3 186.20 198.45 384.65

4. Libby Duke 2006 GBR 10.3 189.70 194.55 384.25

5. Amelie Underwood 2008 GBR 11.1 180.95 202.65 383.60

6. Mathilde Laberge 2007 CAN 10.7 188.80 194.40 383.20

7. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 11.7 186.70 182.70 369.40

8. Giorgia De Sanctis 2007 ITA 10.9 200.45 161.55 362.00

9. Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE 10.7 194.75 156.60 351.35

10. Mathilda Wendland 2008 GER 11.3 174.30 174.65 348.95

11. Natalia Piwowarska 2008 POL 10.7 178.95 167.35 346.30

12. Anni Szabó 2008 HUN 10.7 180.30 151.95 332.25
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1. Deml, Emily GER 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 58.05 2. 11.3 417.55

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 1. (109.85) (187.70)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 1. (172.85)

5152B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 1. (229.85)

2. Stahl, Signe SWE 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 6. 11.1 404.65

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.00 2. (108.60) (194.65)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 51.00 2. (159.60)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 2. (210.00)

3. Sando, Alexandria AUS 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.25 8. 11.3 384.65

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 6. (99.05) (186.20)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 3. (156.45)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 4. (198.45)

4. Duke, Libby GBR 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.00 7. 10.3 384.25

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.20 7. (94.20) (189.70)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 5. (144.15)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (194.55)

5. Underwood, Amelie GBR 205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 4. 11.1 383.60

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 49.00 4. (105.00) (180.95)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 4. (155.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 47.25 3. (202.65)

6. Laberge, Mathilde CAN 405C 2.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.40 1. 10.7 383.20

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 3. (106.20) (188.80)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 37.80 6. (144.00)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 6. (194.40)

7. Karnafel, Diana UKR 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70 3. 11.7 369.40

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 5. (101.70) (186.70)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.50 8. (136.20)

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 46.50 7. (182.70)

8. De Sanctis, Giorgia ITA 105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 9. 10.9 362.00

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 36.45 10. (83.25) (200.45)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50 11. (123.75)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 10. (161.55)

9. Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. 10.7 351.35

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.20 8. (93.60) (194.75)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 7. (141.20)

305C 2.8 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 15.40 11. (156.60)



RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

Dresden

11th International Youth Diving Meet

2024-04-24 - 2024-04-28

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

10. Wendland, Mathilda GER 5152B 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 22.50 12. 11.3 348.95

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 12. (72.90) (174.30)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 51.80 10. (124.70)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 8. (174.65)

11. Piwowarska, Natalia POL 205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 11. 10.7 346.30

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 40.60 11. (74.20) (178.95)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 12. (117.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.95 9. (167.35)

12. Szabó, Anni HUN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 10. 10.7 332.25

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 9. (87.60) (180.30)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 39.15 9. (126.75)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.20 12. (151.95)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

JU 1    Thoralf   Förster
JU 2    Sam   Buck
JU 3    Erik   Gundersen
JU 4    Carol   McPherson
JU 5    Michael   Barth

Referee :

GER
GBR
SWE
CAN
SUI

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

Speaker:
Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden
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1. Lila Gokiert 2009 CAN 16.2 304.40

2. Kseniia Bochek 2009 UKR 16.1 303.65

3. Ella Lindsay 2009 CAN 15.9 292.35

4. Deanna Drake 2009 AUS 16.3 279.00

5. Zoé Schneider 2009 GER 16.1 277.85

6. Keira Wang 2009 AUS 15.6 275.70

7. Nina Berger 2009 GER 16.1 273.40

8. Skye Fisher Eames 2009 GBR 15.2 265.35

9. Lita van Weert 2009 NED 16.3 264.95

10. Caitlyn Coster 2010 GBR 16.3 263.80

11. Viola Bellato 2009 ITA 15.6 259.85

12. Vilma Ósk Ekstedt 2009 SWE 16.0 258.10

13. Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez 2009 GER 16.2 254.15

14. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 15.6 249.85

15. Kate Gardner 2009 GBR 15.6 248.60

16. Yelizaveta Diadiuk 2010 UKR 16.1 247.60

17. Aliana Reihs 2009 GER 16.3 239.15

18. Emma Ricatti 2010 SWE 16.3 238.90

19. Ada Siborenko 2009 POL 15.3 205.35

20. Antonie Poláková 2010 CZE 15.3 203.20

21. Myrto Kartsioti 2010 GRE 15.2 202.30

22. Luca Barcza 2009 HUN 16.1 198.10
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1. Gokiert, Lila CAN 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 1. 16.2 304.40

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 29.75 5. (63.35)

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.70 1. (99.05)

103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 1. (136.45)

401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 2. (169.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 1. (217.75)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 1. (271.05)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 33.35 1. (304.40)

2. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 31.50 6. 16.1 303.65

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 4. (63.80)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 2. (97.40)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 3. (128.85)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 41.80 1. (170.65)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 45.60 2. (216.25)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.20 2. (260.45)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 43.20 2. (303.65)

3. Lindsay, Ella CAN 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 27.20 17. 15.9 292.35

201B 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 33.60 6. (60.80)

301B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 3. (96.50)

401B 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 29.25 5. (125.75)

5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 4. (160.40)

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 41.60 4. (202.00)

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 47.15 3. (249.15)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 3. (292.35)

4. Drake, Deanna AUS 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 30.60 9. 16.3 279.00

401B 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 27.00 16. (57.60)

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 27.20 12. (84.80)

301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 13. (115.40)

5331D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 38.50 8. (153.90)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 6. (197.10)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 7. (240.00)

5134D 2.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 39.00 4. (279.00)

5. Schneider, Zoé GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 2. 16.1 277.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.00 2. (65.15)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 5. (94.90)

401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 32.40 4. (127.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.00 5. (160.30)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 3. (209.50)

105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 39.60 4. (249.10)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 28.75 5. (277.85)
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6. Wang, Keira AUS 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 11. 15.6 275.70

401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 29.25 11. (59.00)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 9. (90.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 9. (119.10)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 39.60 6. (158.70)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 43.20 5. (201.90)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 5. (246.30)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.40 6. (275.70)

7. Berger, Nina GER 401A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 32.40 5. 16.1 273.40

103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 3. (63.85)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 7. (93.45)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.75 6. (123.20)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 35.20 7. (158.40)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 7. (195.60)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 45.60 6. (241.20)

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 32.20 7. (273.40)

8. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 31.45 8. 15.2 265.35

201B 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 27.20 12. (58.65)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 8. (90.95)

401B 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 7. (120.20)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 32.55 9. (152.75)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.00 12. (185.75)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 34.00 12. (219.75)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. (265.35)

9. van Weert, Lita NED 401A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.60 9. 16.3 264.95

103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 8. (60.35)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 13. (84.35)

301B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 14. (114.10)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 18. (137.20)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.95 16. (175.15)

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 44.20 14. (219.35)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 9. (264.95)

10. Coster, Caitlyn GBR 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 26.25 20. 16.3 263.80

103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 26.35 21. (52.60)

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.60 18. (82.20)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 26.35 18. (108.55)

5233D 2.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.75 10. (152.30)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 14. (184.70)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 8. (226.10)

105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 10. (263.80)
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11. Bellato, Viola ITA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.05 14. 15.6 259.85

201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 31.20 10. (59.25)

301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.90 10. (88.15)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 10. (116.65)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.60 11. (150.25)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.60 9. (189.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 35.20 9. (225.05)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.80 11. (259.85)

12. Ósk Ekstedt, Vilma SWE 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 11. 16.0 258.10

201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 18. (55.35)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.05 14. (83.40)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 27.75 16. (111.15)

5132D 2.2 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 36.30 16. (147.45)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 24.15 17. (171.60)

105B 2.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 48.10 13. (219.70)

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 12. (258.10)

13. Ayala-Rodriguez, Sylvana GER 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 2. 16.2 254.15

201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 1. (65.95)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 6. (94.85)

401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 2. (129.95)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 3. (162.95)

403B 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 14.40 15. (177.35)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 38.40 16. (215.75)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 38.40 13. (254.15)

14. Cannone, Marianna ITA 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 18. 15.6 249.85

103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 14. (58.45)

201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 24.00 17. (82.45)

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 11. (115.60)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 14. (148.15)

105C 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 38.40 10. (186.55)

5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 29.70 15. (216.25)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 33.60 14. (249.85)

15. Gardner, Kate GBR 401B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 25.50 21. 15.6 248.60

103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 12. (58.65)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 4. (94.95)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 24.80 8. (119.75)

301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 28.05 15. (147.80)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 38.40 11. (186.20)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.60 11. (219.80)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.80 15. (248.60)
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16. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta UKR 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 27.75 16. 16.1 247.60

103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 17. (55.80)

201B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.60 20. (81.40)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 25.50 20. (106.90)

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 12. (149.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.00 8. (191.80)

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 10. (224.20)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 23.40 16. (247.60)

17. Reihs, Aliana GER 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 28.90 13. 16.3 239.15

201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 15. (57.70)

301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 11. (85.75)

401A 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.70 12. (115.45)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 34.10 13. (149.55)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 13. (185.55)

105B 2.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 26.00 17. (211.55)

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 27.60 17. (239.15)

18. Ricatti, Emma SWE 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 4. 16.3 238.90

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 27.20 9. (60.00)

401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 23.40 14. (83.40)

103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 17. (109.75)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 17. (142.75)

105B 2.6 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 23.40 18. (166.15)

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 37.95 18. (204.10)

403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 34.80 18. (238.90)

19. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 14. 15.3 205.35

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 19. (54.45)

301B 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 19. (81.65)

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.00 15. (111.65)

5132D 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 20.90 20. (132.55)

403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 28.60 20. (161.15)

105C 2.4 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 13.20 21. (174.35)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 19. (205.35)

20. Poláková, Antonie CZE 201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 26.40 19. 15.3 203.20

301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 20. (53.60)

103B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 22.95 21. (76.55)

403C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 26.40 21. (102.95)

5211A 1.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 21. (129.95)

104C 2.2 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 23.10 21. (153.05)

203C 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.00 20. (179.05)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 24.15 20. (203.20)
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21. Kartsioti, Myrto GRE 103B 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 x 11.05 22. 15.2 202.30

201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 22. (35.85)

301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 22. (66.45)

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.75 22. (94.20)

5231D 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 27.30 22. (121.50)

105C 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 26.40 22. (147.90)

403C 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 26.40 22. (174.30)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 28.00 21. (202.30)

22. Barcza, Luca HUN 401A 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 31.50 6. 16.1 198.10

103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.90 7. (60.40)

201B 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 16. (82.80)

301B 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.65 19. (107.45)

5132D 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 25.30 19. (132.75)

403B 2.4 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 28.80 19. (161.55)

105C 2.4 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 21.60 19. (183.15)

203B 2.3 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 14.95 22. (198.10)
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1. Ella Lindsay 2009 CAN 17.3 327.75

2. Nina Berger 2009 GER 17.8 323.80

3. Alisa Meshkova 2009 UKR 17.8 322.70

4. Keira Wang 2009 AUS 17.4 317.55

5. Kseniia Bochek 2009 UKR 17.8 312.10

6. Skye Fisher Eames 2009 GBR 16.9 309.00

7. Aliana Reihs 2009 GER 17.8 304.10

8. Lila Gokiert 2009 CAN 17.7 301.55

9. Marianna Cannone 2009 ITA 16.9 299.80

10. Caitlyn Coster 2010 GBR 17.4 298.50

11. Viola Bellato 2009 ITA 16.9 298.40

12. Emma Ricatti 2010 SWE 17.7 292.85

13. Lexie Clark 2009 GBR 17.0 287.10

14. Sylvana Ayala-Rodriguez 2009 GER 17.4 286.05

15. Yelizaveta Diadiuk 2010 UKR 17.8 285.95

16. Vilma Ósk Ekstedt 2009 SWE 17.4 277.75

17. Luca Barcza 2009 HUN 16.9 275.90

18. Lita van Weert 2009 NED 17.4 263.70

19. Zoé Schneider 2009 GER 17.8 262.55

20. Myrto Kartsioti 2010 GRE 17.3 259.95

21. Ada Siborenko 2009 POL 16.5 257.90

22. Deanna Drake 2009 AUS 18.0 248.85

23. Antonie Poláková 2010 CZE 16.5 205.65
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1. Lindsay, Ella CAN 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 32.00 12. 17.3 327.75

201B 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 18. (65.30)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 35.15 15. (100.45)

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 43.05 5. (143.50)

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 5. (182.50)

105B 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 6. (224.50)

205C 2.8 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.00 2. (280.50)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.25 1. (327.75)

2. Berger, Nina GER 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 35.70 5. 17.8 323.80

103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 12. (66.90)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.10 12. (102.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 9. (141.90)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 4. (182.85)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 42.00 5. (224.85)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 4. (273.85)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 49.95 2. (323.80)

3. Meshkova, Alisa UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 8. 17.8 322.70

403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 35.70 10. (68.50)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 31.50 16. (100.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 16. (134.20)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 14. (172.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 7. (223.30)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (277.90)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 44.80 3. (322.70)

4. Wang, Keira AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. 17.4 317.55

403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 1. (74.25)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 3. (109.35)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.90 2. (149.25)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 2. (191.25)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 1. (236.85)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 29.40 7. (266.25)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 4. (317.55)

5. Bochek, Kseniia UKR 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 8. 17.8 312.10

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 2. (73.75)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 4. (107.95)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 6. (143.10)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 3. (185.10)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 2. (233.70)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 1. (291.10)

305C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 21.00 5. (312.10)
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6. Fisher Eames, Skye GBR 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 8. 16.9 309.00

201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 5. (71.50)

301B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 38.00 2. (109.50)

403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 1. (153.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 39.00 1. (192.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 4. (228.60)

405C 2.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 9. (261.00)

5233D 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 6. (309.00)

7. Reihs, Aliana GER 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. 17.8 304.10

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.10 16. (66.30)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 14. (101.45)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 8. (142.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 39.90 7. (182.30)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (232.70)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 33.60 6. (266.30)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 37.80 7. (304.10)

8. Gokiert, Lila CAN 201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 6. 17.7 301.55

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 37.05 4. (72.15)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 35.00 5. (107.15)

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 15. (135.95)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 40.95 10. (176.90)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 36.45 13. (213.35)

205C 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 5. (270.75)

305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 30.80 8. (301.55)

9. Cannone, Marianna ITA 403B 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.75 4. 16.9 299.80

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 7. (70.35)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 35.10 6. (105.45)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.05 7. (142.50)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.00 9. (179.50)

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.00 8. (221.50)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (264.70)

405C 2.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 35.10 9. (299.80)

10. Coster, Caitlyn GBR 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 1. 17.4 298.50

103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 29.60 6. (70.55)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 8. (104.75)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 11. (138.95)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 36.75 11. (175.70)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 10. (217.70)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 32.20 14. (249.90)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.60 10. (298.50)
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11. Bellato, Viola ITA 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.40 19. 16.9 298.40

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 14. (66.40)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 35.15 13. (101.55)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 10. (140.40)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 12. (175.40)

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 12. (213.80)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (260.60)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.80 11. (298.40)

12. Ricatti, Emma SWE 403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 2. 17.7 292.85

103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 9. (68.70)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20 11. (102.90)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 33.25 14. (136.15)

5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 15. (171.15)

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 3.0 40.60 14. (211.75)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 40.50 12. (252.25)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.60 12. (292.85)

13. Clark, Lexie GBR 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 16. 17.0 287.10

201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 33.30 19. (64.50)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 17. (98.70)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 12. (136.50)

5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.55 18. (169.05)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 37.20 16. (206.25)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 36.45 16. (242.70)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 13. (287.10)

14. Ayala-Rodriguez, Sylvana GER 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 21. 17.4 286.05

201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 20. (63.00)

301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 26.60 20. (89.60)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 19. (130.55)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 19. (167.30)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 15. (211.70)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 33.75 15. (245.45)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 14. (286.05)

15. Diadiuk, Yelizaveta UKR 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.80 8. 17.8 285.95

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.90 3. (72.70)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 1. (109.60)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 3. (146.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.70 6. (182.35)

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 37.80 9. (220.15)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 10. (260.75)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 25.20 15. (285.95)
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16. Ósk Ekstedt, Vilma SWE 103B 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80 22. 17.4 277.75

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 22. (54.50)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.40 21. (84.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.75 21. (121.65)

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 33.60 21. (155.25)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 40.60 20. (195.85)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 18. (231.85)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 45.90 16. (277.75)

17. Barcza, Luca HUN 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 3. 16.9 275.90

103B 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 8. (69.80)

201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 7. (104.90)

301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.35 13. (136.25)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 13. (172.25)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (215.45)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 36.45 13. (251.90)

5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 24.00 17. (275.90)

18. van Weert, Lita NED 201B 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 34.20 7. 17.4 263.70

103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 31.20 17. (65.40)

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 9. (104.25)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.50 17. (132.75)

5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 16. (170.55)

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.75 18. (204.30)

205C 2.8 0.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 12.60 20. (216.90)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 18. (263.70)

19. Schneider, Zoé GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.00 12. 17.8 262.55

201B 1.8 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 11. (67.10)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.10 10. (103.20)

403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 4. (146.25)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 35.70 8. (181.95)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 22.40 17. (204.35)

305C 2.8 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.20 21. (208.55)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 54.00 19. (262.55)

20. Kartsioti, Myrto GRE 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 23. 17.3 259.95

201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.80 23. (52.80)

301B 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 25.65 23. (78.45)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 22. (118.35)

5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 22. (151.35)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.40 21. (189.75)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.40 19. (222.15)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 20. (259.95)
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21. Siborenko, Ada POL 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 19. 16.5 257.90

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 36.00 14. (66.40)

301B 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 19. (94.90)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 18. (132.70)

5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 29.40 20. (162.10)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 35.10 19. (197.20)

105B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 17. (233.20)

203C 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 24.70 21. (257.90)

22. Drake, Deanna AUS 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 12. 18.0 248.85

403B 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.65 13. (66.65)

201B 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 18. (96.35)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 19. (130.55)

5331D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 17. (169.40)

405C 2.7 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 14.85 22. (184.25)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 19.60 22. (203.85)

5152B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 22. (248.85)

23. Poláková, Antonie CZE 201B 1.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 31.50 15. 16.5 205.65

301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 21. (60.00)

103B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.20 22. (79.20)

403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.50 23. (110.70)

5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 28.00 23. (138.70)

105C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10 23. (161.80)

405C 2.7 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.95 23. (184.75)

203B 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 20.90 23. (205.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  23   ROUNDS:  8   JUMPS:  184

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

JUDGES PANEL A

JU 1    Michail  Sachiasvili
JU 2    Carol   McPherson
JU 3    Paola   Munari
JU 4    Grzegorz   Musialek
JU 5    Petros  Fyrigos

Referee :

GER
CAN
ITA
POL
GRE

JUDGES PANEL B

JU 1    Ilona   Peters
JU 2    Hamed   Bazmi
JU 3    Vinko   Paradizik
JU 4    Robbie   Hutchison
JU 5    Salome   Jugeli

GER
GER
SWE
GBR
GEO

Anke Piper GER
Assistant :

(1, 2, 7, 8) ( 3, 4, 5, 6)

Speaker:
Lisa Mertes GER
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